

Session Special Case-31/2023

Order No. 07 dated 06.10.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and supply of copy.

The sole accused person is present today by a hazira.

P.P I/C has yet not been appointed in the said case.

No Copy has yet been served.

Case is adjourned today.

To 18.01.2024 for Serving copy, Appearance and Appointment of Ld. P.P I/C in the mean time.

S.Kumar .

Addl . Sessions Judge Kalna