

S Spl Case– 31/2023

Order no. 8 dtd. 18.01.2024

Sole accused on CB is petition in Court by filing hazira. Ld.Defence Counsel is present . Mr. Arindam Bajpayee has been appointed as Spl. PP to conduct the case. Copy served.

Heard .

To 04.04.2024 for appearance and charge.

D/C by me.

Judge Special,Kalna

Judge Special,Kalna